
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
20 
82 
33 
28 

814 
176 

76 
17 
32 
89 

Name 
Trevor Dion 
David MacKay 
Elliot Vieira 
Philippe Masse 
Connor Campbell 
Vincent Levillain 
Louie Raffa 
Brad Macrae 
Pascal Bastien 
Sean Latta 

Hometown 
Strathroy ON 
Stoney Creek ON 
Claremont ON 
Saint-Hyacinthe QC 
Edwards ON 
MontrÃ©al QC 
Sainte-Marthe-sur-le-Lac QC 
Perth Road ON 
St-Eustache QC 
Lyndhurst ON 

Make 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Triumph 

Model/Engine 
ZX-6R 
ZX-6R 
YZF-R6 
ZX-6R 
ZX-6R 
ZX-6R 
CBR600RR 
YZF-R6 
YZF-R6 
Daytona 675R 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
7 
5 
7 
7 
5 
6 

Best Tm 
2:03.947 
2:04.503 
2:05.074 
2:05.219 
2:06.455 
2:07.174 
2:07.700 
2:07.708 
2:11.507 

In Lap 
3 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
3 
5 
3 
0 

Diff 

0.556 
1.127 
1.272 
2.508 
3.227 
3.753 
3.761 
7.560 

Gap 

0.556 
0.571 
0.145 
1.236 
0.719 
0.526 
0.008 
3.799 

Best Speed 
146.676 
146.021 
145.354 
145.186 
143.767 
142.954 
142.365 
142.356 
138.244 

- 

Comment 
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CSBK Round 2- Calabogie Motorsports Park 
Liqui Moly Pro Sport Bike 

Qualify - 15 Min 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 13:27:21 

Calabogie Motorsports Park 5.050 km 

2022-07-09 01:25 PM 

 2022 Canadian Superbike Championship
Round 2 - Calabogie Motorsports Park
July 9-10, 2022


