



2022 Canadian Superbike Championship
Round 2 - Calabogie Motorsports Park
July 9-10, 2022

CSBK Round 2- Calabogie Motorsports Park

Sorted on best lap time

Liqui Moly Pro Sport Bike

Calabogie Motorsports Park 5.050 km

Qualify - 15 Min

2022-07-09 01:25 PM

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 13:27:21

Pos	No.	Name	Hometown	Make	Model/Engine	Laps	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Gap	Best Speed	Comment
1	20	Trevor Dion	Strathroy ON	Kawasaki	ZX-6R	6	2:03.947	3			146.676	
2	82	David MacKay	Stoney Creek ON	Kawasaki	ZX-6R	6	2:04.503	4	0.556	0.556	146.021	
3	33	Elliot Vieira	Claremont ON	Yamaha	YZF-R6	6	2:05.074	4	1.127	0.571	145.354	
4	28	Philippe Masse	Saint-Hyacinthe QC	Kawasaki	ZX-6R	7	2:05.219	4	1.272	0.145	145.186	
5	814	Connor Campbell	Edwards ON	Kawasaki	ZX-6R	5	2:06.455	3	2.508	1.236	143.767	
6	176	Vincent Levillain	Montréal QC	Kawasaki	ZX-6R	7	2:07.174	4	3.227	0.719	142.954	
7	76	Louie Raffa	Sainte-Marthe-sur-le-Lac QC	Honda	CBR600RR	7	2:07.700	3	3.753	0.526	142.365	
8	17	Brad Macrae	Perth Road ON	Yamaha	YZF-R6	5	2:07.708	5	3.761	0.008	142.356	
9	32	Pascal Bastien	St-Eustache QC	Yamaha	YZF-R6	6	2:11.507	3	7.560	3.799	138.244	
10	89	Sean Latta	Lyndhurst ON	Triumph	Daytona 675R			0				-

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Professional Motorsports Productions